w w w . t r a d e s m a r t . n e t . a u 1st Aug 2019 - 31ST Oct 2019
P/N:  691141BUNDLE
Bossweld: ST 141X MMA/TIG Welder Bundle
Bonus
Silver Series
Set & Pin
P/N: HMPRO35
Holemaker: PRO 35 Magnetic Base Drill

276500 500 20 x 12 1000 $31.95
276600 600 23 x 13 1400 $34.95
276800 800 23 x 13 1880 $39.95
2761000 1000 23 x 13 2650 $64.95
• Unique heat treatment means head won’t mushroom
• Set of 3 chisels in durable fabric wallet
• Contains: 150, 200, 250mm
• Made in Germany
Flat Cold Chisel Set
Part No. RCC3
Part No. Length
(mm)
 Cutting Capacity
Price
Soft Metal (mm) Hard Metal (mm)
HITNBC0450 450 8 6 $79.95
HITNBC0600  600 10 8 $99.00
HITNBC0750 750 13 9 $129.00
HITNBC0900 900 16 10 $169.00
HITNBC1050 1050 19 11 $249.00
• Recommended for general purpose use
• Suitable for concrete reinforcing rods,
medium tensile soft nuts and bolts
• Made in Japan

TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S
TM
workshop
LIFTING & MATERIALS HANDLING SOLUTIONS
HEAVY DUTY ROUND
LIFTING SLINGS
ROUND
LIFTING
SLINGS
FLAT LIFTING
SLINGS
CODE DESCRIPTION   SPECIAL
OFFER
MRS1000X1 1000kg x 1mtr $4.95
MRS1000X2 1000kg x 2mtr $8.95
MRS1000X3 1000kg x 3mtr $12.95
MRS1000X4 1000kg x 4mtr $16.95
MRS2000X1 2000kg x 1mtr $6.95
MRS2000X2 2000kg x 2mtr $11.95
MRS2000X3 2000kg x 3mtr $17.95
MRS2000X4 2000kg x 4mtr $24.95
MRS3000X1 3000kg x 1mtr $9.95
MRS3000X2 3000kg x 2mtr $17.95
MRS3000X3 3000kg x 3mtr $24.95
MRS3000X4 3000kg x 4mtr $33.95
HEAVY DUTY FLAT
LIFTING SLINGS
CODE DESCRIPTION SPECIAL
OFFER
FS-2-1000X1 1000kg x 1mtr $5.50
FS-2-1000X2 1000kg x 2mtr $7.95
FS-2-1000X3 1000kg x 3mtr $11.95
FS-2-1000X4 1000kg x 4mtr $14.50
FS-2-2000X1 2000kg x 1mtr $8.50
FS-2-2000X2 2000kg x 2mtr $13.95
FS-2-2000X3 2000kg x 3mtr $18.95
FS-2-2000X4 2000kg x 4mtr $24.95
FS-2-3000X1 3000kg x 1mtr $12.95
FS-2-3000X2 3000kg x 2mtr $21.95
FS-2-3000X3 3000kg x 3mtr $26.95
FS-2-3000X4 3000kg x 4mtr $36.95
3S INDUSTRIAL
CHAIN BLOCKS
CODE DESCRIPTION   SPECIAL
OFFER